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110BST-07520Z

额定电压 220 V AC

额定功率 KW

额定转矩 N·m

最高转速 RPM

额定电流 A

1.6

7.5

3000

8.6

线反电势系数 V/KRPM62.1

线电阻 Ω0.89

线电感 mH6.85

电机绝缘等级 CLass F

力矩系数 Nm/A0.872

转子惯量 1.096

额定转速 2000 RPM

峰值转矩 N·m22.5

防护等级 IP65

电气时间常数 ms7.44

10
-4
Kg*㎡

伺服电机

电机动力连接器接线顺序
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